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Kompresor ttokowy
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Dane techniczne:

Wydajnos¢ na ssaniu
Zbiornik

Moc silnika

Cisnienie robocze
Cisnienie maksymalne
llos¢ cylindrow

llo$¢ stopni sprezania
Obroty

Zasilanie

Wymiary

Waga

Numer katalogowy
EAN

425 |/min

1001

3,0KM /2,2 kW

6 bar

8 bar

2

1

2850 obr/min
230V /50Hz/ 1Ph
1090 x 430 x 830 mm
57 kg
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